



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd. Blk 8, Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875, Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060, FAX: 6286 7060

VEHICLE NUM:
MAKE & MODEL:
MILEAGE:
TYRE:
CHASSIS NUM:

SFX 9996 U
HONDA CIVIC

Not Authorised
13/8/20
The photo is not
4/5 \$7200

Lkl: Khmacha

4/5 \$7200

12 days

ATTN	NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE	
	1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 14 X	1	\$312.00	X
	2	BOOTLID 3u1 ✓ 610.70	1	\$7267.00	✓
	3	BOOTLID LOGO (HONDA) ne ✓ 38.00	1	\$95.00	✓
	4	BOOTLID EMBLEM (CIVIC) ne ✓ 36.20	1	\$91.00	✓
	5	BOOTLID EMBLEM (1.8) ne ✓ 28.00	1	\$87.00	✓
	6	BOOTLID EMBLEM (1.8 VTEC) ne ✓ 38.20	1	\$89.00	✓
	7	BOOTLID LAMP (L+R) cm ✓ 202.20 x 2 = 404.40	2	\$1150.00	✓
	8	BOOTLID HANDLE 17 X	1	\$311.00	X
	9	BOOTLID LOCK CYLINDER Dye ✓ 245.50	1	\$298.00	✓
	10	BOOTLID CARPLATE LAMP (L+R) 17 X	2	\$180.00	X
	11	BOOTLID INNER TRIM Dis ✓ 222.80	1	\$345.00	✓
	12	BOOTLID LOCK Tm ✓ 198.20	1	\$372.00	✓
	13	BOOTLID LOCK CATCH 17 X	1	\$97.00	X
	14	BOOTLID HINGE (L+R) 17 X	2	\$345.00	X
	15	BOOTLID HINGE COVER (L+R) 17 X	2	NIL	X
	16	BOOTLID STOPPER (L+R) 17 X	2	\$40.00	X
	17	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP Tw ✓ 109.20	1	\$325.00	✓
	18	TAIL LAMP (L+R) cm ✓ 280.40 x 2 = 560.80	2	\$1452.00	✓
	19	TAIL LAMP BRACKET (L+R) Ref ✓ 12.80 x 2 = 25.60	2	\$362.00	✓
	20	TAIL LAMP PANEL (L+R) 17/24 ✓ 167.70 x 2 = 335.40	2	\$798.00	✓
	21	REAR BUMPER D. 5 ✓ 638	1	\$1072.00	✓
	22	REAR BUMPER RETAINER (L+R) 31 ✓ 25 x 2 = 50	2	\$294.00	✓
	23	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BAR NSX	1	NIL	X
	24	REAR BUMPER BRACKET (L+R) NSX	2	NIL	X
	25	REAR BUMPER BEAM NSX	1	NIL	X
	26	REAR BUMPER SPONGE NSX	1	NIL	X
	27	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SET Shm ✓ 200 S-N	4	\$1896.00	200 S-N
	28	REAR BUMPER UNDERCOVER NSX	1	\$521.00	X
	29	REAR FENDER (L+R) 2 X	2	\$5446.00	X
	30	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM (L+R) De/ton ✓ 242 x 2 = 484	2	\$1786.00	✓
	31	REAR FENDER COWLING (L+R) 17 X	2	\$451.00	X
	32	REAR FENDER AIR VENT (L+R) 17 X	2	\$330.00	X
	33	END PANEL 3. 550 ✓ 316.00	1	\$1020.00	✓
	34	END PANEL TOP GARNISH 7W ✓ 160.80	1	\$471.00	✓
	35	REAR SMART LOCK ANTENNA NSX	1	NIL	X
	36	SPAREWHEEL PANEL 11m/12m/13m ✓ 911.40	1	\$1353.00	✓
	37	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD Tm ✓ 316.20	1	\$651.00	✓
	38	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOP BOARD TOP MAT NSX	1	NIL	X
	39	SPAREWHEEL PANEL TOOLBOX (L+R) NSX	2	NIL	X

		SUBTOTAL	\$ -
P: \$13,378.00		LESS 20%	\$ -
-20% = \$10,702.40		PARTS TOTAL	\$ -
SPECIAL NETT		QTY	PRICE
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT 11X	1	\$ 200.00 X
2	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS nu 30	10	\$ 100.00 30
3	REAR CARPLATE > 3at 40	1	\$ 120.00
4	REAR CARPLATE FRAME	1	\$ 120.00 >40
5	TAIL LAMP CLIPS 11X	8	\$ 80.00 X
6	TAIL LAMP SEALANT 11X	2	\$ 300.00 X
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS nu 30	10	\$ 100.00 30
8	REAR FENDER SEALANT 11X	2	\$ 500.00 X
9	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS 11X	20	\$ 200.00 X
10	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS 11X	20	\$ 200.00 X
11	REAR FENDER MUDFLAP CLIPS 11X	4	\$ 80.00 X
12	END PANEL SEALANT nu 50	1	\$ 200.00 50
13	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS 11X	10	\$ 100.00 X
14	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SEALANT 11X	1	\$ 300.00 X
15	EXHAUST PIPE RX	1	\$ 6,000.00 X
16	EXHAUST GASKET nu X CH: 1880	1	\$ 250.00 X
17	EXHAUST BRACKET (L+R) 11X	2	\$ 400.00 X
18	EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD Bu 120	1	\$ 450.00 120
19	EXHAUST CHROME TIP SET 20 80.5. ~	2	\$ 4,000.00 80
Rear bumper Reverse Sensor Set (Refer to parts NO. 87) P200 Repair			
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL			\$ 13,700.00
LABOUR		QTY	PRICE
1	TO RNR ACCIDENT DAMAGE PARTS, CUT/WELD, KNOCK&REALIGN 1800	1	\$ 3,600.00
2	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 1100	1	\$ 3,000.00
3	TO RUST PROOF ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREA 100	1	\$ 600.00
4	TO RNR REAR WINDSCREEN nu X	1	\$ 400.00 X
5	TO RNR REAR BOOT MECHANISM 60	1	\$ 400.00
6	TO RNR UPHOLSTERY, GARNISH AND ATTACHMENT PARTS 80	1	\$ 600.00
7	TO RNR REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTION. 50 40	1	\$ 150.00
8	TO RNR EXHAUST SYSTEM AND ATTACHMENT PARTS 60	1	\$ 350.00
9	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND BOOTLID LAMP FUNCTION 11X	1	\$ 150.00 X
10	TO CHECK WIRING LAYOUT AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION 20	1	\$ 150.00
11	TO DO DIAGNOSIS AND RESET, REPROGRAM OR CODING FAULT CODE. 11X	1	\$ 800.00 X
12	TO DO WATER LEAK TEST. 11X	1	\$ 100.00 X
13	TO RNR FUEL TANK TO ASSIST WORK LOAD 60	1	\$ 350.00
TOTAL			\$ 10,650.00
GRAND TOTAL COST			\$ 24,350.00
3080			

P-5089.52
 S.N- 600
 L- 3330
 9019.52
 20/15
 48,634.00#



Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd . Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875 , Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 , FAX: 6286 7060

VECHICLE NUM:	SFX 9996 U
MAKE & MODEL:	HONDA CIVIC
MILEAGE:	
TYRE:	
CHASSIS NUM:	

CHASSIS NUM:

ATTN:			
NO.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	PRICE
1	REAR FENDER SIDE AIR VENT (L+R) <i>mscne 1pc</i>	2	\$165.00
1	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SIDE PANEL (L+R) <i>ms sel 1pc</i>	1	\$1504.00
2	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SIDE INNER PANEL (L+R) <i>ms sel 1pc</i>	1	\$1278.00
3	REAR AXLE <i>17X</i>	1	\$2410.00
4	REAR CHASSIS (LH) <i>RX</i>	1	REPAIR
	P: \$1556	SUBTOTAL	\$ -
	-20% = \$1244.80	LESS 20%	\$ -
		PARTS TOTAL	\$ -
	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	PRICE
1	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SIDE PANEL SEALANT <i>ms 50</i>	2	\$ 400.00
2	SPAREWHEEL PANEL SIDE INNER PANEL SEALANT <i>17X</i>	2	\$ 400.00
	S/N: \$50		
	SPECIAL NETT TOTAL	\$	800.00
	LABOUR	QTY	PRICE
1	TO RNR UNDERCARRIAGE SYSTEM <i>17X</i>	1	\$ 250.00
2	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT <i>17X</i>	1	\$ 250.00
		TOTAL	
		GRAND TOTAL COST	

62.20
280.00
285.00

1pc
1pc
1pc
X
X

P: \$11,947.20
S/N: \$930
L: \$930
Total: \$15,807.20
-20% = \$12,650

1-6362-4
5089.92

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: